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www.ultra-marathon.org

DUV-Cup-Läufe 2018

27.01.
10.03.
24.03.
08.04.
05.05.
09.06.
30.06./01.07.
14.07.
28.07.
28.07.
11.08.
01./02.09.
22.09.
23.09. 
06.10.
28.10.

DATUM
50 km
100 km
60,1 km
50 km
100 km
6 h
24 h
64,5 km
6 h
100 km
100 Meilen
24 h
85,6 km
50 km
100 km
63,3 km

DISTANZ
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
2
1

POOL
Rodgau
Münsterland
Schweriner - Seen-Trail
Ebershausen
Wuppertal
Hoyerswerda
Reichenbach
Maintal - Ultratrail
Schwindegg
Chiemgau
Berlin
Bottrop
Pfalztrail
Kraichgau
Taubertal
Röntgenlauf

VERANSTALTUNG DM

DM *

DM

DM

DM

DM
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